
 

FFPMRCA MCQ EXAMINATION 6 February 2020 

Candidate pass/fail list (in Candidate Number order) 

The College strongly advise all candidates to discuss their exam outcomes and 

overall results with their CT/educational supervisor to assist with improving 

performance at future examinations if needed and to inform discussions on further 

continuing professional development. 

Please do not call the Faculty to confirm your Candidate or Reference Numbers.  All 

candidates will be notified of their results by first class post, within the next seven 

working days. 

 

Candidate 

Number  

Result 

101 Pass 

103 Pass 

104 Fail 

105 Pass 

106 Pass 

107 Pass 

108 Pass 

109 Fail 

110 Pass 

111 Pass 

112 Pass 

113 Pass 

 

 


