

## FFPMRCA MCQ EXAMINATION 6 February 2020

## Candidate pass/fail list (in Candidate Number order)

The College strongly advise all candidates to discuss their exam outcomes and overall results with their CT/educational supervisor to assist with improving performance at future examinations if needed and to inform discussions on further continuing professional development.

Please do not call the Faculty to confirm your Candidate or Reference Numbers. All candidates will be notified of their results by first class post, within the next seven working days.

r	
Candidate	Result
Number	
101	Pass
103	Pass
104	Fail
105	Pass
106	Pass
107	Pass
108	Pass
109	Fail
110	Pass
111	Pass
112	Pass
113	Pass